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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16615

Division: 13UG ELITE

Date: Saturday, April 13, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) CSA Charlotte King G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

11

001
011
014
015
016
017
002
022
024
028
033
004
040
047
007
009

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 05 (Turf)

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 11 (13U) WFC Revolution G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(13U) CSA Charlotte King G

Name Goals Misconduct
Elizabeth Rice
Gianna Bellettini Zambrano
Kinsley Adams
Morgan Carter
Eva Magee
Linnea Garrett
Alyssa Widdifield
Imani Inman
Riley Gilliland
Delaney Hoard
Lucy Magee
Presley Richardson
Nola Cooper
Penelope Wienke
Lillian Malinosky
Abigail Mills
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission
omments

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (13U) WFC Revolution G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Chandler Palmer

010 Sophia Puertollano
011 Eloise Verburgt
012 Leilani Joseph
013 Isabelle Ford

014 Alexandra Hawkins
016 Vivienne Gerko
019 Shelby Chirichella
002 Elizabeth Bosken
020 Lyla Kranack

023 Elliot Goodman
028 Aspen Thomas
032 Ashlyn Szvetitz
004 Jennifer Linares
005 Sahana Senthil
006 Lyndsey Little
009 Isabel Mitcham
099 Gwynn Lastowski

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




